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Frauen Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 DICKER Martina 1974 Überackern 1 F 2339 373 366 739

2 STARK Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf 1 F 4069 355 357 712

3 KÖNIG Nicole 1990 Überackern 2 F 4350 346 363 709

4 FELLNER Manuela 1980 Überackern 2 F 910 350 351 701

Seniorinnen Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 KOGLER Marion 1974 Überackern 1 FS 3740 382 378 760

2 LENZENWEGER Brigitte 1964 SK Vöest 4 FS 4011 382 378 760

3 GRASSNER Petra 1970 U Schlierbach 1 FS 887 374 381 755

4 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth 1951 SK Vöest 5 FS 6051 374 380 754

5 STÜRMER Karin 1959 U Schlierbach 1 FS 734 375 367 742

6 BREUER Romana 1966 SC Offenhausen FS 2490 351 364 715

7 Time Ingried SG Puchheim FS 6861 352 352 704

8 SCHRATTENECKER Andrea 1961 ASKÖ Ried 1 FS 1676 357 339 696

9 Rammerstorfer Bettina 1962 SC Offenhausen FS 5776 329 315 644

Männer Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 GRUBER Martin 1984 SK Vöest 4 M 8333 394 398 792

2 HUBINGER Michael 1990 U Schlierbach 1 M 3859 389 391 780

3 STARK Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf 1 M 9097 387 389 776

4 Doda Nick 1977 SV Uttendorf 1 M 3984 374 381 755

5 Maierhofer Stefan 6626 SK Vöest 5 M ? 373 381 754

6 BARTH FLORIAN 1993 SV Uttendorf 1 M 4212 370 380 750

7 Schachner Christian SV Uttendorf 2 M 7270 378 371 749

8 Hahn-Hahn Markus 1990 SK Vöest 6 M 2370 368 365 733

9 Tautermann Bernd 1984 U Schlierbach M 3531 370 363 733

10 Marhold Christian ? SV Uttendorf 2 M 2850 353 362 715

11 Fellner Wolfgang 1984 Überackern 2 ? 3534 321 332 653

Senioren 1 Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 KAMPTNER Wolfgang 1970 U Naarn 1 S1 3279 394 391 785

2 HÜBNER Gerhard 1961 HSV Steyr 1 S1 3091 392 391 783

3 BRUNNMAYR Gerhard 1964 HSV Steyr 1 S1 1148 391 392 783

4 FRAUNDORFER Franz 1963 U Naarn 1 S1 9336 390 391 781

5 ÖHLINGER Ernst 1967 SC Offehausen 1 S1 8044 387 384 771

6 PFLÜGLER Adolf 1971 U Naarn 2 S1 832 385 386 771

7 PRAMMER Bernhard 1961 SV Ottsdorf 1 S1 3121 381 382 763

8 SCHEIBMAYR Alois 1970 Aistersheim 1 S1 2747 370 385 755

9 Weinberger Wolfgang 7067 ASKÖ Ried S1 7067 375 378 753

10 Eisenführer Valentin 1569 Überackern 1 ? ? 376 368 744

11 HOCHHAUSER Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried S1 2828 376 376
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Senioren 2 Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 BENEZEDER Josef 1957 Aistersheim 1 S2 917 393 393 786

2 LEMBERGER Ferdinand 1956 Aistersheim 1 S2 3991 384 396 780

3 ATTENEDER Anton 1955 U Naarn 2 S2 677 387 389 776

4 RAINER Hubert 1953 Bad Ischl 1 S2 5122 387 389 776

5 GRUBER Helmut 1952 HSV Steyr S2 2256 384 387 771

6 HORVATH Ernst 1955 SK Vöest 5 S2 3858 383 386 769

7 STOCKER Robert 1955 SG Puchheim 1 S2 6663 384 384 768

8 HASLINGER Gerhard 1957 Bad Ischl 1 S2 7159 389 375 764

9 ZÖBL Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen 1 S2 123 384 379 763

10 SCHERSCH Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf 1 S2 1266 374 386 760

11 STELZER Kurt 1956 SK Vöest 5 S2 6626 385 374 759

12 Binder Reisinger Herbert 1956 SC Offehausen 1 S2 8103 388 368 756

13 Täuber Hubert 1959 SK Vöest 7 S2 2416 374 372 746

14 OBERT Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf 1 S2 4816 377 368 745

15 MOSER Hermann 1958 U Schlierbach 2 S1 1815 375 366 741

16 SPERRER Gerhard 1955 U Schlierbach 2 S2 1075 366 374 740

17 WALLERSTORFER Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried 1 S2 7098 361 374 735

18 Bauer Egon 1960 SC Offehausen S2 5770 359 362 721

19 JANKO Hubert 1955 SR Timelkam S2 3138 366 353 719

20 Graf Josef Peter 1956 SK Vöest 7 S2 8300 353 351 704

21 STEININGER Rudolf 1952 ASKÖ Ried 1 S2 6595 360 342 702

22 MURHAMMER Herbert 1952 SK Vöest 6 S2 1232 351 351 702

23 MAURER Günter 1960 SC Offehausen S2 4310 347 349 696

24 BREUER Thomas 1958 SC Offehausen S2 2472 330 350 680

25 TIME Hermann 1952 SG Puchheim 1 S2 6860 328 350 678

26 Hinterberger Roland 1953 SC Offenhausen S2 312 324 636

Senioren 3 Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Maurer Ernst 1940 SG Puchheim 1 S3 4308 391 386 777

2 GRILL Manfred 1951 Bad Ischl S2 2227 384 385 769

3 NUSIME Hubert 1946 U Naarn 2 S3 4726 380 385 765

4 PAIREDER Eduard 1950 U Naarn 1 S3 4908 371 382 753

5 HÖBARTH Josef 1943 U Naarn 2 S3 2353 378 372 750

6 Maireder Peter 1939 SK Vöest 7 S3 1231 373 377 750

7 EISL Johann 1950 Bad Ischl 1 S3 1577 369 380 749

8 GRUBER Günter 1948 SK Vöest 6 S3 2253 361 366 727
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1 Liga Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
1 FRAUNDORFER Franz 1963 U Naarn 1 M 9336 390 391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 781

KAMTNER Wolfgang 1967 U Naarn 1 M 3279 394 391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 785
ATTENEDER Anton 1955 U Naarn 1 S2 677 387 389 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 776

2.342
2 HÜBNER Gerhard 1961 HSV Steyr 1 S1 1148 392 391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 783

Gruber Helmut 1952 HSV Steyr 1 S2 2256 384 387 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 771
BRUNMAYR Gerhard 1964 HSV Steyr 1 S1 3091 391 392 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 783

2.337
3 LEMBERGER Ferdinand 1956 Aistersheim 1 S2 3991 384 396 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 780

BBENEZEDER Josef 1957 Aistersheim 1 S2 917 393 393 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 786
SCHEIBMYR Alois 1970 Aistersheim 1 S1 2747 370 385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 755

2.321
4 LENZENWEGER Brigitte 1964 SK Vöest 4 FS 4011 382 378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 760

Stelzer Kurt 1958 SK Vöest 4 S2 6626 385 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 759
GRUBER Martin 1984 SK Vöest 4 M 8333 394 398 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 792

2.311
5 HUBINGER Michael 1990 U Schlierbach 1 M 3859 389 391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 780

STÜRMER Karin 1959 U Schlierbach 1 F 734 375 367 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 742
GRASSNER Petra 1970 U Schlierbach 1 F 6288 374 381 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 755

2.277
6 PAIREDER Eduard 1950 U Naarn 2 S2 4908 371 382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 753

PFLÜGLER Adolf 1971 U Naarn 2 S1 832 385 386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 771
HÖBARTH Josef 1943 U Naarn 2 S3 2353 378 372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 750

2.274
7 Eisenführer Valentin ? Überackern 1 ? 1569 376 368 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 744

KOGLER Marion 1975 Überackern 1 F 3740 382 378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 760
Dicker Martina 1979 Überackern 1 F 2339 373 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 739

2.243

2 Liga Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
1 ÖHLINGER Ernst 1967 SCO 1 S1 8044 387 379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 766

Binder Reisinger Herbert 1960 SCO 1 S1 5770 388 368 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 756
ZÖBL Helmut 1956 SCO 1 S2 123 384 384 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 768

2.290
2 HASLINGER Gerhard 1957 Bad Ischl 1 S2 7159 389 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 764

RAINER Hubert 1953 Bad Ischl 1 S2 5122 387 389 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 776
EISL Johann 1950 Bad Ischl 1 S2 1577 369 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 749

2.289
3 DODA Nik 1977 SV Uttendorf 1 M 3984 374 381 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 755

STARK Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf 1 M 9097 387 389 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 776
BARTH Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf 1 M 4212 370 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 750

2.281
4 MAIERHOFER Stefan ? SK Vöest 5 M 6626 373 381 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 754

SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth 1951 SK Vöest 5 FS 6051 374 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 754
HORVATH Ernst 1955 SK Vöest 5 S2 3858 383 386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 769

2.277
5 PRAMMER Bernhard 1961 SV Ottsdorf 1 S1 3121 381 382 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 763

SCHERSCH Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf 1 S2 1266 374 386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 760
OBERT Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf 1 S2 4816 377 368 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 745

2.268
6 STOCKER Robert 1955 SG Puchheim 1 S2 6663 384 384 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 768

Time Ingried SG Puchheim FS 6861 352 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 704
MAURER Ernst 1940 SG Puchheim 1 S3 4308 391 386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 777

2.249
7 MOSER Hermann 1958 U Schlierbach 2 S2 1815 375 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 741

TAUTERMANN Bernd 1984 U Schlierbach 2 M 3531 370 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 733
SPERRER Gerhard 1955 U Schlierbach 2 S2 1075 366 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 740

2.214
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3 Liga Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
1 Weinberger Wolfgang 1971 ASKÖ Ried 1 S1 7067 375 378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 753

WALLERSTORFER Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried 1 S1 7098 361 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 735
HOCHHAUSER Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried 1 S1 2828 376 342 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 718

2.206
2 Graf Josef Peter 1956 SK Vöest 7 S2 8300 353 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 704

Maireder Peter 1939 SK Vöest 7 S3 1231 373 377 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 750
Täuber Hubert 1959 SK Vöest 7 S2 2416 374 372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 746

2.200
3 STARK Christina 1977 SV Uttendorf 2 M 4069 355 357 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 712

Schachtner Christian 1971 SV Uttendorf 2 M 7270 378 371 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 749
Mahold Christian SV Uttendorf 2 M 2850 353 362 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 715

2.176
4 GRUBER Günter 1948 SK Vöest 6 S3 2253 361 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 727

Hahn-Hahn Markus 1990 SK Vöest 6 M 2370 368 365 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 733
MURHAMMER Herbert 1991 SK Vöest 6 M 1232 351 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 702

2.162
5 Maurer Günter 1961 SCO 2 S1 4310 347 379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 726

Breuer Thomas 1958 SCO 2 S2 2472 330 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 680
Breuer Romana 1966 SCO 2 F 2490 351 364 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 715

2.121
6 FELLNER Manuela 1980 Überackern 2 F 910 350 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 701

KÖNIG Nicole 1990 Überackern 2 F 4350 346 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 709
FELLNER Wolfgang 1984 Überackern 2 M 3534 321 332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 653

2.063
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